LN

Computer-controlled, High-speed, Bar-tacking Machine
(for sewing hooks and eyes / snaps)

FERTFREMALESDI> Y (FihY - 27y I FEH)

LK-1910S5S5241Z / 5242Z
92612/ 5010Z

HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST

1. As to "#01” and "#02" refer to the "Note” given at the bottom of the respective pages.
2. Codes on the "Qty” column
+ Each numeral indicates the number of parts required.
*”0.1” and "2.5” indicate the length (in meters) of the respective parts.
3. Parentheses mean that the corresponding part is a subpart that constructs an assembly part.
4. Dotted lines on the Figures indicate assembly parts.

N—Y Y ZARNIHBIZEBLT

LUYUAMR—=UD#L, #02 FOH IR, R—VTO"ER"OBBELXZLEBFT v,

2. MBWMOBFIX, EHERL. 01, 258 OKRMIT, BX (BMAA—- V) 2RULET,
3. MEMD () ik MERLHMELTVWIFHETHILEERLZ T,

4 1 FANR=—YD——=—— HiZ, MR THI e BKLET,

40004870
No.1336-00




CONTENTS
A &K

1. LK-1910-5241/5261 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT COMPONENTS ...............

LK~1910-5241/5261 2 BERI &1 4 L # X A A Bk

2.LK~1910-5242 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT COMPONENTS ...................00.

LK-1910-5242 7 BEBIRI 7 > X A AR

3. WIPER COMPONENTS . ....o0tittinieitirnrnanerncaraenienitataeianrisennsuen

ZERA:

4. HAND SWITCH COMPONENTS
FRLAA Y TR

5.NEEDLE BAR & TABLE COMPONENTS
gtie - BB

6. CONTROL BOX & ACCESSORIES PARTS COMPONENTS .........coovvviininennnny

B - (FESBRR
7.0PTION & ATTACHMENT COMPONENTS (1)
ATTIY - FRYFAY MR (1)
8.OPTION & ATTACHMENT COMPONENTS (2)
ATayv -TRYFAVNEG (2)
NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS
#5l

....................................................

............................................

......................................

......................................

....................................................

Note : When there are parts not be listed in this parts list,
Please refer to LK—1910/1920 PARTS LIST (No.1243)

R 208 —Y Y R D ERENTORVERIDWTI.
LK-1910/1920 /S—Y Y A b (N0.1243) # Z&BT I\,




1. LK-1910-5241/5261 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT COMPONENTS

LK~1910-5241/5261 2 BERU Fif 7 > #0 2+ A BALR




REF,NO_ _NOTE__ _ PARTNO. __ _______] DESCRIPTION _________. |2 S S Qty _
1 #01 400-05742 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM, 7 VIRARTHVAFLYY I3 AN508 1
2 #02  400-05743 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM, 7° YYRRRTAVAFIYOIIAAN608 ]
3 #01 400-04806 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. 7° YOI AvThVA¥IrIAAME08 (1)
4 #02  400-04850 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. 7° VI AvThVAFIIIAZM-608 (1)
5 142-17764 SLIDING PLATE COMPL. AIRAR)RITTIAN V48T Y (1)
6 #01 400-04808 BASE ] 6]
7 #02 400-04852 BASE At =2 (n
8 400-04809 SNAP PLATE AFy7 7 b-h (n
9 400-04810 COVER ,RIGHT In -3% (D

10 400-04811 COVER ,LEFT VIR 2 ) (1

11 -400-04812 PUSHER ,RIGHT 7 yIe-3% &)

12 400-04813 PUSHER ,LEFT VAN 2 ) (1)

13 400-04814 PUSHER SPRING VAR SIS & (2)

14 400-04815 PUSHER HOLDER VA P4 oo ) T (D

15 400-04816 SNAP AUXILIARY PLATE 297 kY af4 (1)

16 400-04829 SPACER IN-¥ (3)

17 SM-6040802-TN  SCREW nYHI7+E M M4X0.7 L=8 (2)

18 WP-0450826-SC  WASHER 4.5X10X0.8 LS9 b 3 4.5X10X0.8 (2)

19 SM-3030552-TN  SCREW M3 L=5 Ay M3 L=5 (1)

20 SM-3030552-TN  SCREW M3 L=5 I3y M3 L=5 (2)

21 SM-1030801-SR  SCREW M3 L=8 ¥5%7 M3X0.5 L=8 )

22 SM-1030601-SC  SCREW M3 L=6 $533Y° M3X0.5 L=6 (2)

23 SM-4020301-SC  SCREW M2X0.4 L=3 FA* 239 M2 L=3 (2)

24 WS-0210002-KN  SPRING WASHER M2 NP2 M2 (2)

25 #01 400-04807 FEED PLATE ASM. HOOKS M-508 Y873 7M-508 (1)

26 #02  400-04851 FEED PLATE ASM, HOOKS M-608 YA4B73F7M-608 (D

27 #01 400-04817 FEED PLATE 344 (D

28 #03  400-04827 FEED PLATE 5 M-508 HOOKS ya{h5 M-508%% (n

29 #03 400-04828 " FEED PLATE 10 M-508 HOOKS Y44410 M-508%3 (D

30 #02 400-04853 FEED PLATE Y544 (1

31 #04 400-04854 FEED PLATE 5 M-608 HOOKS YR185 M-608%% (D

32 #04 400-04855 FEED PLATE 10 M-608 HOOKS Y24410 M-608%% (N

33 400-04818 FITTING PLATE MZF7 b-b (1)

34 400-04819 FITTING AUXILIARY PLATE MI9EEY a7 b=} (1

35 400-04820 LEVER N - (2)

36 161-37804 WING SCREW 393" D)

37 400-04822 PLATE AryvIv7e b-h (1)

38 400-04823 FIXING L GAUGE 7Ly -y (2)

39 400-04824 GAUGE 2.5 2.5 -y (2)

40 400-04825 GAUGE 3 AR (2)

41 400-04826 GAUGE 3.5 3.5 -y (2)

42 SM-6040502-TN  SCREW nyhsyHE b (2)

43 WP-0450826-SC  WASHER 4.5X10X0.8 e b % 4.5X10X0.8 (2)

44 " SM-6030402-TN  SCREW M3X4 oYhI7IIER M (4)

45 WS-0310002-XKR  SPRING WASHER 3.1X5.9X0.7 N3P 3 3.1%5.9%0.7 (4)

46 #01 HL-0119400-04  MEMORY 1C (N508) AEY 1C (M508) ‘ 6

47 #02 HL-0119400-03  MEMORY IC (M608) AE) IC (M608) (1

NOTE (&)

#01....EXCLUSIVE PARTS
FOR LK-1910-5241
#02. .. .EXCLUSIVE PARTS
FOR LK-1910-5261
#03....0PTIONAL PARTS
FOR LK-1910-5241
#04. ... OPTIONAL PARTS
FOR LK-1910-5261

LK-1910-524 1 B FH &3 &4
LK-1910-526 1% FH # &4
LE-1910-5241 #7° Yavif &

LK-1910-5261 17° yaV& &



2.LK-1910-5242 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT COMPONENTS

LK-1910-52424) BRI BT 7 > 38 2 A ABR

28

29




REF, NO_ _NOTE__ _ PARTNO. __ _ ______] DESCRIPTION_ _________. [ S S Qy |
1 400-05744 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. YIAVAFIYEIAZM508 608 1
2 400-04830 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASK. 7° VIR IHYAYTIIAZ508608 (1)
3 142-17764 SLIDING PLATE COMPL. AYEAZIXITTIAN V48919 (1)
4 400-04832 BASE IR (1)
5 400-04833 SNAP AUXILIARY BASE, LEFT AFYT EY @t -2 kA ) (n
6 400-04834 COVER IR = $))
ki 400-04835 SNAP AUXILIARY BASE, RIGHT 97" kY ant % I (1
8 400-04836 PUSHER VAR Pa o (D
9 400-04837 SNAP HOLDER AFy7 B - (2)

10 400-04838 SNAP AUXILIARY PLATE ZFy7 Y afk (1)

11 400-04814 PUSHER SPRING 7 yIe-N % [$))

12 400-04829 SPACER AN -4 (9)

13 SM-6040802-TN  SCREW nyhs7+E Wb M4X0.7 L=8 (2)

14 WP-0450826-SC - WASHER 4.5X10X0.8 LS¥ ¥ % 4.5%X10X0.8 (2)

15 SM-3030552-TN__ SCREW M3 L=5 ARy M3 L=5 (D

16 SM-3030552-TN _ SCREW M3 L=b 3y M3 L=b (4)

17 SM-1030801-SR  SCREW M3 L=8 $3%y° M3X0.5 L=8 (1)

18 SM-3030552-TN  SCREW M3 L=5 : /3y M3 L=5 (4)

19 400-04831 FEED PLATE ASM, EYES M-508 YR4873IA7M-508 608 (1)

20 400-04839 FEED PLATE Y544 (1)

21 #01 400-04843 FEED PLATE 5 EYES M-508 Y5485 MN-5083% )

22 #01 400-04844 FEED PLATE 10 EYES M-508 YR4R10 M-508%% (1

23 400-04818 FITTING PLATE MYF7 b-b (D

24 400-04819 FITTING AUXILIARY PLATE MIZFEY a7 b-h (N

25 400-04820 LEVER Yn - (2)

26 161-37804 WING SCREW Favzy (N

27 400-04840 FIXING L GAUGE aF{Ly -3 (2)

28 400-04841 GAUGE 3 ’ 3 r-y (2)

29 400-04842 GAUGE 3.5 3.5 r-¥ (2)

30 SM-6040502-TN  SCREW nyhr73E Wb (2)

31 WP-0450826-SC  WASHER 4,5X10X0.8 SF 7 ¥ 4.5X10%X0.8 (2)

32 SM-6030402-TN  SCREW M3X4 YBI7HIER Wb (4)

33 WS-0310002-KR  SPRING WASHER 3.1X5.9X0.7 M 3¥ b 3 3.1%5.9%0.7 (4)

34 HL-0119400-04 MEMORY IC(M508) ‘ A& IC(MB08) (1)

35 HL-0119400-03  MEMORY IC(M608) *£) 1C(M608) (1)

NOTE (¥E#2)

#01....OPTIONAL PARTS

7 Yavii &




3. WIPER COMPONENTS
74 I \BR

____________________________ DESCRIPTION_ _________ & ¥y 3 4. ______ @y
1 B2101-220-0A0  WIPER ASM. JAN - I3 1
2 B2104-220-000  SOLENOID INSTALLING PLATE VEPREA VAR VA LR (n
3 B2106-220-000  WIPER INSTALLING PLATE 7N - & 4 (1)
4 B2107-210-000 WIPER 74N (1)
5 B2102-205-00A  WIPER ARM VAN =95 (1)
6 85-6090630-TP  SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 L5%Y" 9/64-40 6=6 (1)
7 SS-7111120-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=10.5 yAL3%y* 11/64-40 L=10.5 (1)
8 SD-0600352-SP ~ HINGE SCREW E AR o (n
g SD-0640321-SP  HINGE SCREW D= 6.35 H= 3,2 & v%¥" D=6.35 H=3.2 (1)

10 SD-0640321-SP  HINGE SCREW D= 6,35 H= 3.2 & vx¥ D=6.35 H=3,2 (1)

11 WP-0371016-SD  WASHER 3.7X8X1 L7 ¥ % 3.7X8X1 (1)
12 WP-0561616-SC  WASHER 5.6X16X1.6 L% 1 % 5.6X16X1.6 (1)
13 NM-6040003-SC = NUT M4 ayhIFI M4 (2)
14 HP-0002002-00  PIN-SHAPE TERMINAL, MALE Favaxrae v (2)
15 HK-0188000-20  2-POLE PLUG Hay 75 (1)
16 B2101-220-000  WIPER SOLENOID ZISERVAF T2 (1)
17 B2103-220-000  WIPER CONNECTING PLATE AN - VY44 (D
18 SS-7110840-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 YALZ%y" 11/64-40 L=7.8 2
19 M9060-592-0A0  CONNECTING CABLE ASM. FANGAYLN -F29r4y -7 W3 1

20 HK-0346100-2B  HOUSING Ny vy (1)

21 HK-0346400-00  PIN CONTACT Ly A-340 (2)

22 HP-0006002-10  CONNECTOR PIN FuvazIae v (2)

23 HK-0188200-20  RECEPTACLE 2P Y7 470 2P (1)

24 HW-0005900-20 - CABTYRE CORD ¥%7 34ya-p (1.7

25 EA-9500B01-00  CABLE BAND VAN 1




4. HAND SWITCH COMPONENTS
FRAA v FEFK

EF.NO _ _NOTE _ _ _PARTNO._ _ _______._ BESCRIPTION _ _________| LS S Qty_ _
1 D8310-205-KAA  NEAR SWITCH A ASN, FENALYS A 73 1
2 WP-0320501-SC  WASHER M3 ¥ ¥ % 3.2X7X0.5 (2)
3 D1129-205-K0A-A SWITCH BASE Yal 9A49#N IR 4 (D
4 HA-0028300-00 PUSH SWITCH 7° 9Yai{9F (1
5 HW-5001400-00 2-C CABLE Y7 24va-} 0.18X12X2  (1.6)
6 MAT-81126T00  2-POLE PLUG COVER 2P 7° 37 3N - 8
7 MAI-15040000 2-POLE PLUG 2P F4ny 7 500 (N
8 SM-4030601-SN  SCREW M3 X 6 A 2%y M3X0.5 L=6 (2)
9 D2570-205-K0A  GLOMMET 7 mhvh (D
10 EA-9500B00-00  CLIP CV-70S FIYIN VY 60 . (2)
11 E8760-452-D00 TUBE 0.015M A3F2-7° (0.06)
12 G6214-345-000  START SWITCH COVER AA-DALyFIN - (n
13 SM-4030801-SN  SCREW M3 L=8 A" 23y M3 L=8 2
14 WP-0320501-SC  WASHER M3 L% 7 % 3.2X7X0.5 2
15 $8-7151210-SP  SCREW 15/64-28 L=12 L33y 15/64-28 L=12 2
16 400-04861 - HAND SWITCH FITTING PLATE FEMZAYFNIVI1R 1
17 WP-0641601-SD  WASHER M6 eI b 3 Sh &vh M6 2
18 B1504-280-000 COLLAR b s U VIV ES o S 2




5.NEEDLE BAR & TABLE COMPONENTS
gtiE - M= BMR




REE.NO  _NOTE _ . PARTNO, . DESCRIPIION . ___ 1 ST S SO >
1 MDP-170B1400 NEEDLE DPX17 #14 ») DPX17 #14 1
2 400-04860 TABLE 7=7"h 1
3 B8101-205-0BA  UPPER STAND ASM., LEFT Y9%Ys y¥at v (ex ) 1
4 B8102-205-0AA  UPPER STAND COMPL., RIGHT YR Y3 9(3F) 1
5 180-77909 LOWER LEG, LEFT YFaurya Yk D) 1
6 180-78006 LOWER LEG, RIGHT IF29rIT Y(3¥ ) 1
7 D8307-205-K0A  LEG BOTTOM SUPPORT TIARFYIL 4 1
8 D8308-205-K0A  STAND SIDE SUPPORT 3a¥Fay 1
9 170-07204 CASTER ¥vz&- 4

10 180-78204 CAP M X 43097 4
11 170-07402 NUT 449739b 2
12 SM-9082023-SE  SCREW M8 L=20 nIH7E Wb M8 L=20 12
13 170-07907 WASHER T AFavey1aavesd o x 6
14 WS-0861410-KR  SPRING WASHER 8,6X15X1.4 M3 P % 8.6X15X1.4 12
15 170-08004 WASHER THRBYIR 1avesy b ¥ 2
16 170-08103 WASHER WATIVEUISS 30 i 4
17 NM-6120003-SE  NUT M12 ‘BYhrFYN M12 332 4
18 170-07105 RING YAy yE S FANYA 4



6. CONTROL BOX & ACCESSORIES PARTS COMPONENTS

BE - AERBAR




............................ PESCRIPTION | . __t_ v A A _____._ @y
1 M8601-592-AB0  MAIN CIRCUIT BOARD A ASM. AMYEN VILH3 1
2 HL-0119400-04  MEMORY IC (M508) &) IC (M508) 1
3 HL-0119400-03  MEMORY IC (M608) A%y IC (M608) 1
4 S5-9151210-TP  SCREW 15/64-28 L=11.8 2Yh7% b 15/64-28 1
5 MDP-170B1402 NEEDLE DPX17#14-2 DPX17414-2 1
6 178-48458 BUTTON TRAY ASM. V27N 1
7 178-48508 BUTTON TRAY BASE AV 5h 4 1
8 SK-3412001-SE  WOOD SCREW D=4, I L=20 AL I LA A 2

-10 -




ENTS (1)

& ATTACHMENT COM???

7'0P7’T{0§‘/ (T RYF AT BHR
FTY

|
|
_ !
! _
v |
_
|
L Tnmu 2 | _ |
) = Yo ® ' “
L M Y | < _
. — J AR | _
] !
L5 Te i = SR
@ _ 0 _ le) | @f _ _
L b ||l|..ll_||||HHH_
| RS e ——
L S — = |
| _ R — e —— _ |
I : _ e —— | _
_ _ |||..||1|t|||HH1||l|||t|||,| |
L S Ee—— ¥ ) | “
e ok =11
T B | |
o 3 ) LY Bl 4D 3\ % |
_ [ — | 2
L (] _ B R “
e o] @ 2 T
[ 5 & d |
. O | : ) — |
o 2 U | | < © _
i i HU © IV RN | mﬂ 9 | m
T o R _ 1 _
m m L HLJ F m “ e —
o @HHC s
! ! e
" “IIIHHHHHHH llll
T -

-11 -



1 400-06231 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. RIHVAYIYDI A A5MM(M508) 1
2 400-06232 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. RIAVEYEIYIIAZ10MM (M508) 1
3 400-06233 SEWING HOORS ATTACHMENT ASM. RIHVAFLY O34 A5MM(ME08 ) 1
4 400-06234 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM, YLHVAFIYDIIFZ10MM(M608 ) 1
5 400-06237 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. YIHVASIYII3AZ(M525) 1
[ 400-06238 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHHENT ASH. YLV FFTIV 7S ASMR(M525) T
7 400-06239 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. NIHVAFTY 734 Z10MH (M525) 1
8 400-06240 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. YLVAFIYIIIAA(M528,M670) 1
9 400-06241 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM, AFLYY 734 Z5MM(M528 , M670) 1
10 400-06242 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. YIRVASIYYISAA(M520) 1
1T 200-06243 SEWING HOOUKS ATTACHMENT ASH. NESVZ R ENLET ¥4\ (@ Y] 1
12 400-06244 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. YIHVAYLY IR Z10MM (M520) 1
13 400-06245 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. YIHVAFLY DA A(M533) 1
14 400-04806 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. 7" Y AvThvAYIIIAMG08 (1)
15 400-04850 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM, 7" VI ARTAVA LIS AM- 608 (1)
16 400-05746 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASH T ITH ARIRIRILA AMG 25 QY]
17 400-05754 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. YIAVAHIIIAM528 670 n
18 400-05766 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. 7" Y9I ARV AYIIIA AM520 (1
19 400-05787 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. 7Y ANV IYIAAME33 (1)
20 400-05774 FEED PLATE ASM. 5MM M508 HOOKS YA45735MM(M50847) (1)
21 400-05775 FEED PLATE ASH. I0NN M508 HOOKS Y3TAFSTORN(H508% X) [@9)
22 400-05776 FEED PLATE ASM, 5MM M608 HOOKS Y84 32)3I5MM (M6081 %) (D
23 400-05777 FEED PLATE ASM, 10MM M608 HOOKS Y34 2P3I10MM (M608%2) (1)
24 400-05748 FEED PLATE ASH. 525 HOOKS Y84 2/3M525%% ()
25 400-05750 FEED PLATE ASM. 5MM M525 HOOKS Y4122 35MM M525%3 (1)
26 400-05751 FEED PLATE ASH. TONN 525 HOOKS YETEPITONN M525% A @)
27 400-05757 FEED PLATE ASH. M528 670 HOOKS YR4273M528 670k (1)
28 400-05760 FEED PLATE ASM, 5MM HOOKS Y243735MM M528 67047 (1)
29 400-05768 FEED PLATE ASK. M520 HOOKS Ja4473M520%2 (1
30 400-05770 FEED PLATE ASM. 5MM M520 HOOKS JR42)36MM M520% X [@9)
< R YA 37ETONN M520%% §9)
32 400-05794 FEED PLATE ASM. M533 HOOKS Y44 73M533% 2 (1)
33 HL-0119400-04 MEMORY IC (M508) *&J IC (M508) (1)
34 HL-0119400-03 MEMORY IC (M608) A& 1C (M608) (1)
35 HL-0119400-09 EP-ROM (M525) EP-ROM (M525) (1)
35 HL=UTT9400-06" EP-RUR (M52Z%) EP-RUN (H5Z8) §9)
37 HL-0119400-08 EP-ROM (M520) EP-ROM (M520) (1)
38 HL-0119400-11 EP-ROM (M533) EP-ROM (M533) (1)
39 400-06235 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. HTYYIIAZ5MM (M508, 608 ) 1
40 400-06236 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. FHIYDIIAZ10MM(M508, 608 ) 1
Y| 400-06248 SEWING EYES ATTACHNENT ASH. NIHVEFTYVIAA(H525) T
42 400-06247 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. YIHYAYIYDIIAZEMM(M525) 1
43 400-06248 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. RIFVALY Y2347 10MM (M525) 1
44 400-06249 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. YIIVASIVIIIAZ(ME28) 1
45 400-06250 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. YIHVASIYIPIAZEMM(M528) 1
48 400-06251 SEWT X LR35 & FVLYE]
47 400-06252 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. YLHVHIZYY7IAZEMM(M670) 1
48 400-06253 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. YELHYAFIYYIIAZSMM(M520) 1
49 400-06254 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. YIVAFIY I IAZEMM (M520) 1
50 400-06255 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. YLFVAYIYYIIAZ10MM(M520) 1
51 400-06256 SEWING EYES ATTACHNENT ZSN, NIFAFLITTIAA(M533) T
52 400-04830 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM, 7 YYBARIHYAYIIIAZM508608 (1)
53 400-05747 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. 7" VI ARIHVAYLIIAAME25 )
54 400-05755 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM, 7" VI ARLhAYIIIAAM528 (1)
55 400-05756 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. 7 VI ANLHYVAYLIIAIMETO (1)
56 400-05767 SEWT . 7V NIAVIYLIIS
57 400-05788 SEWING EYES ATTACHMENT ASM. 7" Y0¥ ARIHVAYLIIAIME33 (1)
58 400-05778 FEED PLATE ASM, 5MM EYES YR{4735MM(M508 6084%) (1)
59 400-05779 FEED PLATE ASM. 10MM EYES Y4447310MM(M508 608%%) (1)
60 400-05749 FEED PLATE ASM. M525 EYES S54423IM5 254K (1)
51 400-05752 FEED PLATE ASH, 5NN M525 EYES YE157 SN WE25%% @)
62 400-05753 FEED PLATE ASM. 10MM M525 EYES J447310MM MB25%% (1)
63 400-05758 FEED PLATE ASM. M528 EYES IR{2IIMB 284X (1)
64 400-05762 FEED PLATE ASM, 5MM M528 EYES IR{RYI5MM M5282% (1)
65 400-05759 - FEED PLATE ASM. M670 EYES JR4RIIM6TOAR (D
[} 400-05764 FEED PLATE ASWH, SMM MG70 EYES YETBFSENN HG703X 99)
67 400-05769 FEED PLATE ASM, M520 EYES VA4 473IM5204% 1
68 400-05772 FEED PLATE ASM. 5MM M520 EYES Y544735MM M520%% (1)
69 400-05773 FEED PLATE ASM, 10MM M520 EYES Y41473I10MM M5204% (1)
70 400-05798 FEED PLATE ASM. M533 EYES Y44 473IME3IAX (1)
71 AL-0119400-04 HENORY IC (H508) ~ XY IC (H508) (OB
72 HL-0119400-09 EP-ROM (M525) EP-ROM (M525) (1)
73 HL-0119400-06 EP-ROM (M528) EP-ROM (M528) (1)
74 HL-0119400-07 EP-ROM (M670) EP-ROM (M670) (1)
75 HL-0119400-08 EP-ROM (M520) EP-ROM (M520) (1)
T8 HL=UTT9400-I1 EP-RUN TH533) EP-RON (¥533) 9]

-12 -



8.OPTION & ATTACHMENT COMPONENTS (2)
ATVay - FRAYFAVIER (2)

!
|
I
I
I
|
I
|
I
I
|
I
I
I
I
I
_I

S ettt WU S
' 4 N Jo ~
)

~

Ust
<

——— e e e

n____N
® @
____J
©  ©

—_——————————— — — —

-

I
| _
| _
| _
| _
| I
| I
| _
| _
| |
| [
| [
| _
| [
| . I
| [
“ / |

I
“ ,MI _J “
| I
| _ _l
I |
| [
| |
| |
| |
| [
| [
| [
| |
| [
| |
| [
| _
| [
| _
| _
! _
| [
| _
_ .

v |
(@3] |
© /M
S m ol
[ _
mn__ @ m
0 B —1 i
. |

=

-13 —



REF.NO_ _ NOTE_ _ __ PARTNO. ____.....] DESCRIPTION _________. [ S aty _
1 400-06258 SPRING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM 70 Y0 ANIAVATIYYII(MI0) 1
2 400-05791 SPRING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM, 7T VVH ANTHVAYIII(M10) (D
3 400-05797 FEED PLATE ASM. (M10) ¥54473(M10) (1)
4 HL-0119400-12  EP-ROM(M10) EP-ROM(M10) (D
5 400-06259 SEWING SNAPS ATTACHMENT ASM. 7 YIh ANTAVAYIYYII(SW2) 1
6 400-05793 SEWING SNAPS ATTACHMENT ASH. 7T VIF ARTh/AFIII(SW2) (1
7 400-05799 FEED PLATE ASM. (SW2) J848I3(SW2) (1)
8 HL-0119400-05  MEMORY IC(SW2) , *EYIC(SW2) (n
9 400-06257 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. 7 VIF ANTAVARIY9II(ME10) 1
10 400-05789 SEWING HOOKS ATTACHMENT ASM. 7YY ATAvEAYIII(M510) (1)
11 400-05796 FEED PLATE ASM. (M510) YA4573(M510) (1)
12 HL-0119400-10 EP-ROM(M510) (1)

-14 -

EP-ROM(M510)



NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS : 3
PART NO PAGE REF | PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF
_ &% H N 52 H N e NO BB E N
B1504-280-000 6 18 | SM-3030552-TN 4 18 | 400-04830 4 2 | 400-06238 12 8
B2101-220-0A0 5 1 | SM-4020301-SC 2 23 | 400-04830 12 52 | 400-06239 129
B2101-220-000 5 16 | -SM-4030601-SN 6 8 | 400-04831 4 19 | 400-06240 1210
B2102-205-00A 5 5 | SM-4030801-SN 6 13 | 400-04832 4 4 | 400-06241 12 11
B2103-220-000 5 17 | SM-6030402-TN 2 44 | 400-04833 4 5 | 400-06242 12 12
B2104-220-000 5 2 | SM-6030402-TN 4 32 | 400-04834 4 6 | 400-06243 12 13
B2106-220-000 5 3 | SM-6040502-TN 2 42 | 400-04835 4 7 | 400-06244 12 14
B2107-210-000 5 4 | SM-6040502-TN 4 30 | 400-04836 4 8 | 400-06245 12 15
B8101-205-0BA 8 3 | SM-6040802-TN 2 17 | 400-04837 4 9 | 400-06246 12 41
B8102-205-0AA 8 4 | SM-6040802-TN 4 13 | 400-04838 4 10 | 400-06247 12 42
SM-9082023-SE 8 12 | 400-04839 4 20 | 400-06248 12 43
D1129-205-K0A-A 6 3 | SS-6090630-TP 5 6 | 400-04840 4 27 | 400-06249 12 44
D2570-205-K0A 6 9 | SS-7110840-SP 5 18 | 400-04841 4 28 | 400-06250 12 45
D8307-205-K0A 8 7 | SS-7I11120-SP 5 7 | 400-04842 4 29 | 400-06251 12 46
D8308-205-K0A 8 8 | SS-7151210-SP 6 15 | 400-04843 4 21 | 400-06252 12 47
D8310-205-KAA 6 1 | $S-8151210-TP 10 9 | 400-04844 4 22 | 400-06253 12 48
400-04850 2 4 | 400-06254 12 49
EA-9500B00-00 6 10 | WP-0320501-SC 6 2 | 400-04850 12 17 | 400-06255 12 50
EA-9500B01-00 5 25 | WP-0320501-SC 6 14 | 400-04851 2 26 | 400-06256 12 51
E8760-452-D00 6 11 | WP-0371016-SD 5 11 | 400-04852 2 7 | 400-06257 14 9
WP-0450826-SC 2 18 | 400-04853 2 30 | 400-06258 14 1
66214-345-000 6 12 | WP-0450826-SC 2 43 | 400-04854 2 31 | 400-06259 14 5
WP-0450826-SC 4 14 | 400-04855 2 32
HA-0028300-00 6 4 | WP-0450826-SC 4 31 | 400-04860 8 2
HK-0188000-20 5 15 | WP-0561616-SC 5 12 | 400-04861 6 16
HK-0188200-20 5 23 | WP-0641601-SD 6 17 | 400-05742 2 1
HK-0346100-2B 5 20 | WS-0210002-KN 2 24 | 400-05743 2 2
HK-0346400-00 5 21 | WS-0310002-KR 2 45 | 400-05744 4 1
HL-0119400-03 2 47 | WS-0310002-KR 4 33 | 400-05746 12 18
HL-0119400-03 4 35 | WS-0861410-KR 8 14 | 400-05747 12 53
HL-0119400-03 10 3 400-05748 12 26
HL-0119400-03 12 36 | 142-17764 2 5 | 400-05749 12 64
HL-0119400-04 2 46 | 142-17764 4 3 | 400-05750 12 27
HL-0119400-04 4 34 | 161-37804 2 36 | 400-05751 12 28
HL-0119400-04 10 2 | 161-37804 4 26 | 400-06752 12 66
HL-0119400-04 12 35 | 170-07105 8 18 | 400-05753 12 58
HL-0119400-04 12 71 | 170-07204 8 9 | 400-05754 12 19
HL-0119400-05 10 4 | 170-07402 8 11 | 400-05755 12 54
HL-0119400-06 12 38 | 170-07907 8 13 | 400-05756 12 55
HL-0119400-06 12 73 | 170-08004 8 15 | 400-05757 1229
HL-0119400-07 12 74 | 170-08103 8 16 | 400-05758 12 60
HL-0119400-08 12 39 | 178-48458 10 ‘6 | 400-05759 12 63
HL-0119400-08 12 75 | 178-48508 10 7 | 400-05760 12 30
HL-0119400-09 12 37 | 180-77909 8 5 | 400-05762 12 61
HL-0119400-09 12 72 | 180-78006 8 6 | 400-05764 12 65
HL-0119400-10 14 12 | 180-78204 8 10 | 400-05766 1220
HL-0119400-11 12 40 400-05767 12 56
HL-0119400-11 12 76 | 400-04806 2 3 | 400-05768 12 31
HL-0119400-12 14 4 | 400-04806 12 16 | 400-05769 12 67
HL-0119400-13 14 8 | 400-04807 2 25 | 400-05770 12 32
HP-0002002-00 5 14 | 400-04808 2 6 | 400-05771 12 33
HP-0006002-10 5 22 | 400-04809 2 8 | 400-05772 12 68
HW-0005900-20 5 24 | 400-04810 2 9 | 400-05773 12 69
HW-5001400-00 6 5 | 400-04811 2 10 | 400-05774 12 22
400-04812 2 11 | 400-05775 12 23
MAI-15040000 6 7 | 400-04813 2 12 | 400-05776 12 24
MAT-81126T00 6 6 | 400-04814 2 13 | 400-05777 12 25
MDP-170B1400 8 1 | 400-04814 4 11 | 400-05778 12 59
MDP-170B1402 10 5 | 400-04815 2 14 | 400-05779 12 62
M8601-592-AB0 10 1 | 400-04816 2 15 | 400-05787 12 21
M9060-592-0A0 5 19 | 400-04817 2 27 | 400-05788 12 57
400-04818 2 33 | 400-05789 14 10
NM-6040003-SC 5 13 | 400-04818 4 23 | 400-05791 4 2
NM-6120003-SE 8 17 | 400-04819 2 34 | 400-05793 4 6
400-04819 4 24 | 400-05794 12 34
SD-0600352-SP 5 8 | 400-04820 2 35 | 400-05796 14 11
SD-0640321-SP 5 9 | 400-04820 4 25 | 400-05797 14 3
SD-0640321-SP 5 10 | 400-04822 2 37 | 400-05798 12 70
SK-3412001-SE 10 8 | 400-04823 2 38 | 400-05799 14 7
SM-1030601-SC 2 22 | 400-04824 2 39 | 400-06231 12 1
SM-1030801-SR 2 21 | 400-04825 2 40 | 400-06232 12 2
SN-1030801-SR 4 17 | 400-04826 2 41 | 400-06233 12 3
SM-3030552-TN 2 19 | 400-04827 2 28 | 400-06234 12 4
SH-3030552-TN 2 20 | 400-04828 2 29 | 400-06235 12 5
SM-3030552-TN 4 15 | 400-04829 2 16 | 400-06236 12 6
4 16 | 400-04829 4 12 | 400-06237 12 7

SM-3030552-TN

- 15 -




JLIKE

JUKI CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q.

8-2-1, KOKURYO - CHO, CHOFU-SHI
TOKYO 182 - 8655, JAPAN

PHONE : (81)3-3430-4001 to 4005
FAX : (81)3-3430-4909 . 4914 . 4984
TELEX : J22987

Copyright ©) 2002 JUKI CORP.
FARONBLMFTER. ABTHCL
ERLELET,

All rights reserved throughout the world.

JUKI| %R E&H

T182-8655 HARIMMA TR METS-2-1 R
TEL. 03-3480-1111(ft3%) TEL. 03-3430-4001(% 4 ¥ b1 /)

HMLVRD, 2EMIE
To order or for further
information,

please contact:

DAY YR PREDUROLDTFELREET 2B HBY &F,

*The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.
I DA—Y YR M, 2002658 AEOHRLMTHRLAELOTT,

* This parts list is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of May 2002.

Printed in Japan






